DAT

2024-2025

AM
Loughborough

PM

Loughborough

Operated by

Roberts

TRAVEL GROUP

L

Loughborough Delisle

Park Road Bus stop after The Curry Royal
Park Road Bus stop just after Atherstone Road
Valley Road Bus stop just past Priory Road
Valley Road Bus stop before Nanpantan Road
Forest Road Bus stop after Mountfields Drive

De Lisle College

De Lisle College (Mondays)

De Lisle College (Tuesday- Friday)

Forest Road Bus stop after Mountfields Drive
Valley Road Bus stop before Nanpantan Road
Valley Road Bus stop just past Priory Road
Park Road Bus stop just after Atherstone Road

Park Road Bus stop after The Curry Royal

08.15
08.16
08:18

08:20

08:22
08.35

14:50
14:35
15:44
15:49
15:52
15:54

15:59

Managed by

o) Passenger Travel
SOLUTIONS & CONSULTING




