





2024-2025

Loughborough	Park Road Bus stop after The Curry Royal	08.15
	Park Road Bus stop just after Atherstone Road	08.16
	Valley Road Bus stop just past Priory Road	08:18
	Valley Road Bus stop before Nanpantan Road	08:20
	Forest Road Bus stop after Mountfields Drive	08:22
	De Lisle College	08.35

РМ

Loughborough	De Lisle College (Mondays)	14:50
	De Lisle College (Tuesday- Friday)	14:35
	Forest Road Bus stop after Mountfields Drive	15:44
	Valley Road Bus stop before Nanpantan Road	15:49
	Valley Road Bus stop just past Priory Road	15:52
	Park Road Bus stop just after Atherstone Road	15:54
	Park Road Bus stop after The Curry Royal	15:59

Please be at the bus stop five minutes before the scheduled departure time. All PM times are estimated and may be affected by adverse road conditions and heavy traffic.

Operated by



Managed by